Position

Asst Middle School Principal

Middle School Principal
Middle School Teacher
Counselor/6-12

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Asst Middle School Principal

Middle School Teacher
Librarian

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor/6-12
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Department

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

Total Wages

$118,939
$117,948
$102,878
$101,471
$99,905
$99,361
$98,064
$97,056
$96,825
$91,269
$84,238
$80,116
$79,750
$79,575
$77,075
$72,226
$71,771
$68,855
$66,557
$66,379
$66,227
$61,406
$60,267
$59,659
$58,835
$56,489
$52,815
$52,775
$52,139
$51,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,794
$24,450
$21,494
$23,531
$22,022
$23,296
$21,803
$20,848
$23,260
$23,565
$19,772
$20,171
$19,381
$21,706
$21,668
$20,825
$21,177
$18,451
$19,042
$19,178
$20,819
$20,225
$18,477
$20,092
$19,440
$19,434
$17,481
$17,534
$17,478
$19,019



Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Teacher

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Administrative Secretary -
School - Bil

Head Custodian Il - Day
Custodian - Night
Office Specialist - School
Campus Security Officer
Cook/Manager llI

Office Specialist - School - Bil.
Office Specialist - School - Bil.

Custodian - Day

Middle School Teacher
Nutrition Services Assistant llI
Middle School Teacher
Paraprofessional - Iss
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Paraprofessional Health
Middle School Teacher
Paraprofessional - Senior
Middle School Teacher
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Supervision Aide

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Custodian - Night

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

$51,505
$50,901
$49,264
$48,525
$48,442
$48,425
$48,129

$46,396
$41,519
$40,961
$39,817
$38,210
$37,925
$37,086
$34,475
$34,039
$31,680
$30,041
$29,631
$29,028
$28,411
$23,634
$16,957
$16,798
$14,904
$14,814

$9,238

$8,583

$6,681

$6,126

$19,495
$17,762
$17,545
$17,667
$20,148
$13,717
$19,397

$21,016
$20,427
$20,833
$20,208
$20,537
$11,532
$20,401
$19,353
$10,479
$19,656
$8,139
$19,491
$17,711
$6,056
$5,625
$14,324
$4,877
$1,814
$1,315
$0

$0

$0
$3,077



Library Technician - Middle /
High

Supervision Aide

Library Technician - Middle /
High

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Painted Hills Middle

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

$5,557

$4,483
$3,437

$2,410
$1,712
$1,280
$965
$890
$795
$650
$435
$223
$49

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



