Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Middle School Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$118,939	\$25,794
Middle School Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$117,948	\$24,450
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$102,878	\$21,494
Counselor/6-12		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$101,471	\$23,531
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$99,905	\$22,022
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$99,361	\$23,296
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$98,064	\$21,803
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$97,056	\$20,848
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$96,825	\$23,260
Asst Middle School Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$91,269	\$23,565
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$84,238	\$19,772
Librarian		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$80,116	\$20,171
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$79,750	\$19,381
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$79,575	\$21,706
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$77,075	\$21,668
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$72,226	\$20,825
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$71,771	\$21,177
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$68,855	\$18,451
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$66,557	\$19,042
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$66,379	\$19,178
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$66,227	\$20,819
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$61,406	\$20,225
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$60,267	\$18,477
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$59,659	\$20,092
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$58,835	\$19,440
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$56,489	\$19,434
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$52,815	\$17,481
Counselor/6-12		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$52,775	\$17,534
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$52,139	\$17,478
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$51,564	\$19,019

Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$51,505	\$19,495
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$50,901	\$17,762
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$49,264	\$17,545
Special Day Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$48,525	\$17,667
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$48,442	\$20,148
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$48,425	\$13,717
Administrative Secretary - School - Bil	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$48,129	\$19,397
Head Custodian II - Day	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$46,396	\$21,016
Custodian - Night	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$41,519	\$20,427
Office Specialist - School	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$40,961	\$20,833
Campus Security Officer	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$39,817	\$20,208
Cook/Manager III	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$38,210	\$20,537
Office Specialist - School - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$37,925	\$11,532
Office Specialist - School - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$37,086	\$20,401
Custodian - Day	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$34,475	\$19,353
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$34,039	\$10,479
Nutrition Services Assistant III	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$31,680	\$19,656
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$30,041	\$8,139
Paraprofessional - Iss	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$29,631	\$19,491
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$29,028	\$17,711
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$28,411	\$6,056
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$23,634	\$5,625
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$16,957	\$14,324
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$16,798	\$4,877
Paraprofessional - Senior	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$14,904	\$1,814
Middle School Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$14,814	\$1,315
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$9,238	\$0
Supervision Aide	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$8,583	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$6,681	\$0
Custodian - Night	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$6,126	\$3,077

Library Technician - Middle / High	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$5,557	\$0
Supervision Aide	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$4,483	\$0
Library Technician - Middle / High	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$3,437	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$2,410	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$1,712	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$1,280	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$965	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$890	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$795	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$650	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$435	\$0
Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$223	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Painted Hills Middle	\$49	\$0